Wachendorff Automation systems and encoders
•	 Complete systems
•	 Industrial rugged encoders to suit your application
•	 Maximum permissible loads
•	 Made in Germany
Wachendorff Part Number AutomationDirect Equivalent PPR
WDGI 36J-10-60-ABN-M35-SC8 36J10603GSC8 60
WDGI 36J-10-100-ABN-M35-SC8 36J101003GSC8 100
WDGI 36J-10-360-ABN-M35-SC8 36J103603GSC8 360
WDGI 36J-10-500-ABN-M35-SC8 36J105003GSC8 500
WDGI 36J-10-1000-ABN-M35-SC8 36J1010003GSC8 1000
WDGI 36J-10-1024-ABN-M35-SC8 36J1010243GSC8 1024
WDGI 36J-10-2000-ABN-M35-SC8 36J1020003GSC8 2000
WDGI 36J-10-2500-ABN-M35-SC8 36J1025003GSC8 2500
WDGI 36J-10-4096-ABN-M35-SC8 36J1040963GSC8 4096
WDGI 36J-10-5000-ABN-M35-SC8 36J1050003GSC8 5000
Encoder WDGI 36J
Accessory Description
DSK291010 Encoder coupling, double loop, 10mm bore, galvanized steel and polyurethane body, setscrew.